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Rank Competitor(s)
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SkB

Cailey Wood
Emma Hind
Danika Oakley
Emma Yoworski
Gabi Davey
Olivia Hussey
Rachel Chevalier
Paige Harris
Kristen Rombouts
Olivia Cusinato
Alyssa Rops
Evelyn Chambers

Club

Silver Blades (ON) SC
Port Stanley SC
Moore SC

Skate LaSalle (ON)
Glencoe SC
Tillsonburg SC

South Windsor Skating Club
Point Edward SC Inc.
Bothwell FSC

Skate LaSalle (ON)
Watford FSC

Point Edward SC Inc.

Cherie Alexander

Date:

1-Feb-2020

Super Series LaSalle

Vollmer Complex

Friday January 31, 2020 to Sunday February 2, 2020

Section

8:51:44PM

STAR 8 Women

Category Result Summary

27.98
27.38
26.55
25.64
25.13
24.46
24.46
24.19
24.13
23.87
21.49

Points
1) 27.98
2 27.38
(3 26.55
(4) 25.64
) 25.13
(6) 24.46
(7) 24.46
(8 24.19
9) 24.13
(10) 23.87
(11) 21.49

Maryl Dejong



